D stance: 145 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12008 Madi son
2 12005 Jetta
12006 FI ex
D stance: 145 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16022 Cooper
2 16002 FIyR
D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22021 Sierra
2 22009 Becca
3 22051 Nyal ka
4 22077 Billy
22002 G nger
22049 Poppet
22045 Sunmmrer
22062 Reba
22054 Bandi t
22020 Sky
22065 Bol t
22070 Arie
D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26027 Fusi on
2 26018 Enmry
3 26009 Fane
4 26007 Spi cy
26011 Sunny

Friday, August 28, 2009
Advanced Jumpers

44 seconds
Ti me

32.68
36. 53
Absent

41 seconds
Ti me

29. 67
33.24

39 seconds
Ti me

25.
27.
28.
30.
27.
28.
35. 32
32.23
.53
.02
Ti nme
Ti nme

99
20
42
33
97
45

45
28
No
No

39 seconds
Ti me

26. 43
29. 35
34. 18
38. 89
No Ti e

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
6.53 0
0.00 0
0

0

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0

12 inch Judge:

S F
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:

S F
0 1
0 1

22 inch Judge:

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
26 inch Judge:
S F
1 0
1 0
3 0
2 2
0 0

Tom Kul
E

0
0

Tom Kul
E

0
0

Tom Kul
E

P PPOOOO0OO0OOOOO

Tom Kul

E

= O OOOo

a
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

20. 00
20. 00

Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00

moooo

20. 00
25.00
26. 53
Elim
Elim
Elim

a
Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
15. 00
50. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



26029 Merlin No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 27.3%



D stance: 149 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P22013
2 P22031
3 P22017
P22007
P22009

D stance: 149 yards SCT:

Pat ch
Jer one
Sadi e
Vegas
Gunner

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16007 Ange
2 P16013 Zach
3 P16017 Ci ndy

D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P0O8005 Stella
2 P08002 Cadnan

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Friday, August 28, 2009
Performance |l Jumpers

42 seconds
Ti me

31.91
35.21
43.78
No Ti e
Absent

42 seconds
Ti me

29. 29
30. 70
35.70

47 seconds
Ti me

36. 92
38. 64

ArPROOR©O

Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 1 0
1.78 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 1

Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0

Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0

4. 4%

Scor e

0. 00
20. 00
41.78
Elim

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Tom Kul a

Qualified

Tom Kul a
Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Tom Kul a
Scor e



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 12008
16022
2 16007
16025
3 16003
16009
4 12006
16003

D st ance:

Pl ace

1 22020
22021
2 22009
22070
3 22065
26007
22030
22045

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber
Percent Qualified:

156 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Madi son
Cooper

Keet a
Lexi e

Hunt er
Tucker

Fl ex
Hunt er

160 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Sky
Sierra

Becca
Arie
Bol t
Spi cy

Pyro

Sunmer

Friday, August 28, 2009
Advanced Pairs

58 seconds

Ti me

38. 38

43.52

40. 16

49. 81

56 seconds

Ti me

35.17

37.73

43. 06

No Ti ne

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 16
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 14

87.5%

Advanced
R

0

Advanced
R

0

M ni

S

0

Open

S

0

Judge:

F

0

Judge:

F

0

Martin Gadsby

E

0

Scor e

38. 38

43.52

45. 16

54. 81

Martin Gadsby

E

0

Scor e

35.17

37.73

53. 06

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

— Quakified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified


Dognutmom
Pencil


D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

Tot al
Tot al

P12008
P08002

PO8003
P0O8001

P16017
P16013

P22010
P22031

P22009
P22007

P22013
P22010

P16003

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

156 yards
Ar mband Name

160 yards
Ar mband Name

Nunber

KayDee
Cadnan

Eddi e
Posy

G ndy
Zach

Gnen
Jerome

Qunner
Vegas

Pat ch
Gnen

Hannah

SCT:

SCT:

Friday, August 28, 2009
Performancell Pairs

61 seconds
Ti me

45. 43

No Ti ne

59 seconds

Ti me

34.02

45.91

67. 45

51. 29

Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

4
33. 3%

Per f or mance
R

0

Per f or mance
R

0

S

S

0

M ni  Judge: Martin Gadsby
F E Score
0 0 50.43 Qualified
Qualified
0 1 Elim
Open Judge: Martin Gadshby
F E Score
1 0 54.02 Qualified
Qualified
0 0 60. 91
1 0 87. 45
2 0 91. 29



D stance: 174 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12006

D stance: 174 yards SCT:

Fl ex

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16007
2 16002
3 16003
16015
16025
16013

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Keet a
FIyR

Hunt er
Bosco Boy
Lexi e

Zoe

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22066
22011
22054
22045
22058
22021
22065
22070
22049
22030
22062

A WOWN PP

D stance: 181 yards

Cricket
Ti nker
Bandi t
Sunmer
Romance
Sierra
Bol t
Arie
Poppet

Pyro
Reba

Pl ace Arnband Nane

26017
26027
26005
26025

A WNPE

Bai | ey
Fusi on
Bounce
Stitch

Friday, August 28, 2009
Advanced Standard

68 seconds
Ti me

54. 99

65 seconds
Ti me

71.84
45,12
73.93
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

64 seconds
Ti me

48. 14
53.91
43. 39
47. 33
59. 86
45. 67
55.78
46. 26
60. 00
51. 17
No Ti e

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

56. 94
44. 41
45. 40
65. 35

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
Advanced

TFI ts R
6.84 0
0.00 0
8.93 0
0

0

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 1
0.00 0
0

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
1.35 0

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22

26

S

0

S F
0 0
2 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
3 0
4 0
4 0
1 1
1 1
4 1
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
1 0
1 0
2 0

F

0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

= OOO

Eri ¢ Quirouet
E

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Eri ¢ Quirouet
E

O O oo

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

6. 84
10. 00
33.93
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00

15.
20.
20.
25.
30.
40.

00
00
00
00
00
00

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00

11. 35

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



26011 Sunny 52.19 0.00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
26035 Obit 75. 25 11. 25 0 2 0 0 21.25
26009 Fane No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Friday, August 28, 2009
Performancell Standard

D stance: 181 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P22031 Jerone 50. 49 0. 00 0 0
2 P22007 Vegas 44. 83 0. 00 0 1
3 P22018 Mynx 56. 03 0. 00 0 1
4 P22013 Patch 53. 65 0. 00 1 1
P22009 Gunner 71.73 4.73 0 0
P22011 Weaver 60. 34 0. 00 0 3
D stance: 181 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16007 Angel 49. 37 0. 00 0 0
2 P16017 G ndy 55. 09 0. 00 0 0
3 P16003 Hannah 73.28 6. 28 0 0
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P12008 KayDee No Ti e 0 0
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 P08002 Cadman 54. 56 0. 00 0 2
P08001 Posy No Ti e 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

22 inch Judge:

Eri ¢ Quirouet
F E Score
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
24.73
35. 00

Qualified

PP, OOOO
OO OO oo

16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0 6.28

12 inch Judge:
F E

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0 1 Elim

8 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00
0 1 Elim



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12006 FI ex
2 12008 Madi so
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16003 Hunt er
2 16022 Cooper
3 16004 Mor gan
4 16026 Chase
16013 Zoe
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22054 Bandi t
2 22030 Pyro
3 22016 Bl aze
4 22026  Anya
22009 Becca
22049 Poppet
22057 Kar ma
22070 Arie
22015 Pai va
22045 Sunmmrer
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26027 Fusi on
2 26017 Bai | ey
3 26029 Merlin

Ganbl e: 17 seconds Advanced
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
43.76 2 1 2 2

n No Ti ne 1 2 2 5

Ganbl e: 15 seconds Advanced
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
38. 17 2 1 4 2
44. 81 1 1 4 5
48. 13 1 2 3 2
50. 75 1 1 2 3
Absent

Ganbl e: 14 seconds Advanced
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
39. 57 2 2 4 5
39.42 2 4 2 1
39.82 1 1 4 4
36. 40 1 1 3 5
40.71 1 1 2 3
46. 81 2 2 4 4
38. 88 2 3 2 2
45. 10 1 2 5 4
43. 99 1 1 3 3
45.78 0 1 1 4

Ganbl e: 14 seconds Advanced
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
38.94 2 2 5 3
42.73 2 1 2 3
No Ti me 1 2 2 2

Friday, August 28, 2009
Advanced Gamblers

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15
15

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15
15
15
15
15

26 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15
15

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

34
20

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

38
36
19
15

Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

44
42
35
34
30
28
25
25
17

9

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

44
35
17

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, August 28, 2009
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P22013 Patch 42. 32 1 2 3 4
2 P22031 Jerone 37.20 1 2 3 3
3 P22011 Weaver 38. 20 1 2 4 4
4 P22010 Gaen 46. 53 1 2 1 6
P22017 Sadie 44. 42 0 1 1 4
P22009 Gunner No Time 0 1 1 2
P22018 Mynx 39. 65 0 0 1 4
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P16007 Angel 39. 17 2 2 3 2
2 P16003 Hannah 41. 39 1 3 2 3
3 P16013 Zach 44.58 1 2 2 3
4 P16017 G ndy 40. 13 1 2 2 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P12006 G dget 45. 50 2 1 3 2
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P08002 Cadman 42.52 1 2 3 4
2 P08001 Posy 44. 23 1 0 4 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 57.1%

22 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

15
15

36
35
23
19
9
7
6

Qualified
Qualified

16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

Ganbl e Score
15 39 Qualified
15 36 Qualified
15 33 Qualified
18

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score
15

36 Qualified

8 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

Gambl e Scor e
15 36 Qualified
15 30 Qualified






Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12005
2 12006

Jetta
Fl ex

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16022
2 16004
3 16026

Cooper
Mor gan
Chase

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22070
22077
22009
22054
22002
22021
22049
22045
22065
22030

A WOWN PP

Arie
Billy
Becca
Bandi t
G nger
Sierra
Poppet
Sunmer
Bol t

Pyro

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26018

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Enmy

Advanced
Ti me

35.33
21.74

Advanced
Ti me

46. 42
54. 81
62. 07

Advanced
Ti me

44, 88
49.12
57.02
46. 51
47. 63
39.91
49. 17

23.17

No Ti e
No Ti e

Advanced
Ti me

33.63

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualifi ed:

Friday, August 28, 2009
Advanced Snooker

12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

145 1+6 1+4
144 1+6 140

16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

5
0

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

147 1+6 145
147 1+6 145
145 1+6 1+4

22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

27
27
5

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

147 1+6 145

147 1+6 145

147 1+6 1+5 145
145 1+6 1+7 1+4
144 1+6 1+5 145
147 1+6 145

147 1+6 145

147 1+6

1+7

26 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

27
27
20
20

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

146 1+7 1+7

0

Scor e

23
13

Scor e

48 Qualified
48 Qualified
23

Scor e

48 Qualified
48 Qualified
47 Qualified
46 Qualified
44 Qualified
41 Qualified
35

15

Elim

Scor e

23



Friday, August 28, 2009
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P22031 Jerone 56. 11 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+4 20 46 Qualified
2 P22013 Pat ch 50. 24 1+7 1+6 145 20 41 Qualified
3 P22017 Sadie 23.62 145 1+5 0 12
4 P22007 Vegas No Ti e 1+0 1+6 1+0 0 9
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 Os Scor e
1 P16007 Angel 47. 47 145 1+6 1+7 1+4 27 53 Qualified
2 P16017 G ndy 62. 02 1+7 1+6 1+5 20 41 Qualified
Openi ng: 57 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P08002 Cadman 56. 77 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+4 9 35

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 57.1%



D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 26005 Bounce
2 26035 Obit
3 26027 Fusi on
4 26009 Fane
26025 Stitch
26017 Bai | ey
26011 Sunny
D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 22066 Cricket
2 22065 Bol t
3 22021 Sierra
4 22059 Peyt on
22058 Romance
22070 Arie
22045 Sunmer
22033 Cor azon
22054 Bandi t
22049 Poppet
22030 Pyro
22011 Ti nker
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 16002 FIyR
2 16003 Hunt er
16015 Bosco Boy
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 12009 Rocky

58 seconds

Ti me

50.
55.
58.
64.
60.
53.
Absent

58 seconds

59
98
00
07
59
29

Ti me

46.
52.
53.
53.
63.
60.
66.
57.
46.
Absent
Absent
Absent

60 seconds

58
63
00
44
27
88
25
49
05

Ti me

45,
59.
Absent

63 seconds

71
56

Ti me

70. 56

Saturday, August 29, 2009

Advanced Standard

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
6. 07 0
2.59 0
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
5.27 0
2.88 0
8.25 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 1

Advanced
TFI ts R
7.56 0

26 inch Judge:

S

O WwWMNPEFL OO

22 inch Judge:

S

ONOPFPLPOOOOOo

16 inch Judge:

S

0
1

12 inch Judge:

S

0

F

R OOOOOo

F

P OOO0OO0OOO0OOoOOo

F

0
0

F

0

Martin
E

OO OO oo

Martin
E

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Martin
E

0
0

Martin
E

0

Gadshy
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
16. 07
17.59
20. 00

Gadshy
Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
27
88

Nuoooo

10. 00
20. 00

Gadshy
Scor e

0. 00
10. 00

Gadshy
Scor e

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



12006 FI ex No Tinme

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 19

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 36.8%

1

Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

161 yards

Name

P08002 Cadman

SCT:

Saturday, August 29, 2009
Performance |l Standard

66 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S

0 0

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12008 KayDee 68. 73 5.73 0 0
P12007 Patrick Absent
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16007 Angel 53. 95 0. 00 0 0
P16021 Auggi e No Ti e 0 0
P16011 Marl ey No Ti e 0 0
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P22006 Red 52.50 0. 00 0 0
2 P22007 Vegas 52.85 0. 00 0 0
3 P22018 Mynx 57.57 0. 00 0 1
P22013 Patch Absent
P22011 Weaver Absent
P22009 Gunner Absent
P22004 Ike Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 37.5%

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 1 Elim

12 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy

F E Scor e
0 0 5.73
16 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00 Qualified
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim

22 inch Judge: Martin Gadsby

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0 5. 00






Saturday, August 29, 2009
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 26 inch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1

1 26018 Enmry 52. 68 147
2 26010 Fl ash No Ti e

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1

1 22021 Sierra 46. 16 1+2

2 22037 Cd ash 53.44 146

3 22002 G nger 56. 01 1+6

4 22045 Sunmmrer 45. 79 140

22009 Becca 54. 28 1+2

22059 Peyt on 50. 94 1+4

22077 Billy 54.12 1+2

22049 Poppet 55. 60 1+2

22056 Sizzle 59. 77 1+7

22030 Pyro 54.10

22054 Bandi t 50. 72 1+5

22065 Bol t 71.22 1+0

22070 Arie 46. 08 1+7

Openi ng: 56 seconds Advanced 12 inch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1

1 12006 FI ex 60. 71 146

2 12005 Jetta 29.93 146
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified: 35.3%

Judge:

Eri ¢ Quirouet

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+5
1+0

Judge:

1+4

RC3

1+7
1+5
1+5
143
1+7
142
143
143
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+4

27
0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
20
20
27
20
27
20
20

5

oON O ©

Eri ¢ Quirouet

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4
1+5

143
1+4

20
0

Scor e

48
0

Scor e

44
40
40
38
37
35
33
28
27
22
15
14

Scor e

36
18

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P08002 Cadman 56. 88 147 1+3 1+4
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P16007 Angel 53. 37 140 1+7 1+7
2 P16011 Marl ey No Time 1+6
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P22006 Red 49. 27 1+2 1+5 1+7
2 P22013 Patch 44,72 1+2 1+5 1+3
3 P22017 Sadie 15. 66 1+0
4 P22007 Vegas 24. 11 1+0
P22012 Mlle Absent
P22004 Ike Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Per f ormance ||

Saturday, August 29, 2009

Performance |l Snooker

8 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27
0
0

Scor e

44

Scor e

19

Scor e

44
40
1
1

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 139 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 26018 Emmy
2 26010 Fl ash
3 26009 Fane
26027 Fusi on
26011 Sunny
26007 Spi cy
D stance: 139 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 22002 G nger
2 22009 Becca
3 22051 Nyal ka
4 22045 Sunmer
22059 Peyt on
22070 Arie
22077 Billy
22021 Sierra
22049 Poppet
22062 Reba
22056 Sizzl e
22065 Bol t
22020 Sky
D stance: 133 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 16002 FIyR
D stance: 133 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 12005 Jetta
12010 Reba

Saturday, August 29, 2009

36 seconds

Ti me

27.01
29. 85
42. 64
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

36 seconds
Ti me

24. 37
26. 00
26.59
28.52
28. 60
30. 98
31.19
23.83
25. 07
28. 93
35.75
37.94
Absent

40 seconds
Ti me

24. 23

42 seconds
Ti me

33.87
Absent

Advanced Jumpers

Advanced 26 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 2 0 0
6. 64 0 3 1 0
0 0 0 1

Advanced 22 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
1.94 0 3 1 0

Advanced 16 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 2 0 0
Advanced 12 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0

.00

10. 00

4

1.64

Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0
0
0
0
0
0.
0
5
5
5
5
3

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
6. 94

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

1

0. 00

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0.

00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

Qualified



12006 Fl ex Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, August 29, 2009
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 45 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P08005 Stella 35.61
P08002 Cadman Absent

D stance: 133 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12007 Patrick

SCT:

43 seconds
Ti me

Absent

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E
1 P16013 Zach 25. 65 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P16011 Marl ey 35.11 0. 00 0 1 0 0
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E
1 P22006 Red 25. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P22013 Patch 26.90 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P22017 Sadie No Ti e 0 0 0 1
P22007 Vegas No Ti e 0 0 0 1
P22009 QGunner Absent
P22004 |ke Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 57.1%

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 0

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S F E

8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, August 29, 2009
Advanced Pairs

D stance: 140 yards SCT: 50 seconds Advanced Open Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F
1 22033 Cor azon 38. 45 0 0 0

22054 Bandi t

2 22009 Becca 33.85 0 1 0
22037 C ash

3 22056 Sizzle 43. 42 0 1 0
26007 Spi cy

4 16003 Hunt er 36. 84 0 1 1
22054 Bandi t

22021 Sierra 44. 06 0 0 1
22065 Bol t
22045 Sunmer 47.98 0 1 1

22070 Arie

22059 Peyt on 41.51 0 0 3
26010 Fl ash

22030 Pyro Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

0

Scor e

38. 45

38. 85

48. 42

61. 84

64. 06

72.98

101. 51

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, August 29, 2009
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 53 seconds Per f ormance || Open
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
1 P22007 Vegas 36. 04 0 0
P22006 Red
2 P22013 Patch 38. 80 0 0

P22007 Vegas

3 P22010 Gaen 51. 35 0 2
P16011 Marl ey

4 P16007 Angel 50. 48 0 0
P16013 Zach

P22004 | ke Absent

P22009 CGunner Absent
P16021 Auggi e

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f ormance || M ni
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
P08002 Cadman Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

F

0

F

Judge:
E

0

Judge:
E

Scor e

36. 04

38. 80

61. 35

70. 48

Scor e

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 12006 FI ex 29. 00 1 0 1 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 16003 Hunt er 44. 05 0 1 2 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 22016 Bl aze 44. 44 2 2 4 2
2 22057 Kar ma 45. 05 2 1 5 0
3 22045 Sunmmrer 42.70 2 0 4 5
4 22018 Sequel 42.61 2 1 2 2
22049 Poppet 43. 97 0 2 4 5
22051 Nyal ka 50. 86 2 1 4 2
22015 Pai va 46. 60 2 1 2 4
22070 Arie 48. 72 1 2 3 0
22059 Peyt on 43. 00 2 0 3 2
22026  Anya 51.31 0 1 3 3
22030 Pyro Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 26010 FI ash 45. 55 0 1 4 4
2 26027 Fusi on 45. 33 2 1 3 4
3 26029 Merlin 45. 79 0 2 5 1
4 26017 Bai | ey 42.19 0 3 0 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 37.5%

Sunday, August 30, 2009
Advanced Gamblers

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20

26 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

13

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

34

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

58
54
51
47
47
33
29
26
25
17

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

41
32
26
18

Qualified






Sunday, August 30, 2009

Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 P22013 Patch 45. 31 2
2 P22010 Gaen 43. 61 1
3 P22018 Mynx 46. 76 1
4 P22016 Pil ot 41.13 1
P22031 Jerone 44. 09 2
P22004 |ke 49. 64 0

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 P16013 Zach 47.08 0
2 P16011 Marl ey 44. 34 0

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 P12006 G dget 41.75 2

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 P08002 Cadman 49. 60 2

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 10
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

Percent Qualified:

Per f ormance ||

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

OFRL NEFEDNLPEF
P WP WDNDDN
WNDNPEFEDNO

Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

0 4 5

Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

0 2 3

22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

Ganbl e Score
20 50 Qualified
20 45 Qualified
20 42 Qualified
31
30
6

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

37
15

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

20 51 Qualified

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

23



43 seconds

Ti me

Sunday, August 30, 2009
Advanced Jumpers

34. 24

38.

19

No Ti ne

40 seconds

D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12006 FI ex
2 12005 Jetta
12002 M mi
D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16002 FIyR
16012 Virgi

D stance: 139 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 22051 Nyal ka
2 22049 Poppet
3 22059 Peyt on
4 22070 Arie
22045 Sunmer
22018 Sequel
22077 Billy
22002 G nger
22056 Sizzl e
22065 Bol t
22015 Pai va
22062 Reba
22037 d ash
D stance: 139 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 26027 Fusi on
2 26007 Spi cy
3 26005 Bounce
4 26009 Fane

Ti me

23. 24
No Ti ne

36 seconds

Ti me

26. 15
26. 77
28.21
29. 95
30. 13
33.40
31.71
33. 47
43. 33
30. 22
31.75
No Ti e
Absent

36 seconds

Ti me

26. 31
25.76
35.70
26. 35

Advanced 12 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0 0 0

Advanced 16 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 2 0
0 0 0

Advanced 22 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 0 1 0
7.33 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 1
0. 00 0 1 1
0 0 0

Advanced 26 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 0 0 1
0. 00 0 6 0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

o o

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

0
1

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Eri ¢ Quirouet
E

O O oo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

10. 00
Elim

Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
.33
25. 00
25. 00
Elim

mmoooooo

~

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
20. 00
30. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



26029 Merlin 34.21 0.00 0 75. 00
26010 Fl ash No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

o
w
w

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 23

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 39.1%



D stance: 139 yards

Sunday, August 30, 2009
Performance |l Jumpers

SCT: 39 seconds Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
1 P22013 Patch 28.52 0.00 0 0
2 P22031 Jerone 30. 22 0.00 0 0
3 P22004 |ke 29.81 0.00 0 2

D stance: 139 yards

SCT: 39 seconds Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
1 P16013 Zach 30. 30 0.00 0 0
2 P16011 Marl ey 51.13 12. 13 0 0

D stance: 134 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S

SCT: 46 seconds

P08002 Cadman 34. 09 0. 00 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

6
0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
4
6

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 66.7%

=
0

0
0

F

0
0

F

0

22 inch Judge:

E

o o

16 inch Judge:

E

0
0

8 inch Judge:
E

0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
10. 00

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
12. 13

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
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